                Govor I
             Van. prof. Mehmed Porča
               Ass. Sanjin Arnautović

	

Ime i prezime
studenta/ice
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		 Tokom semestra 	  

	
	  Prisustvo

	Angažman u nastavi

	 Seminarski rad
  
	 Kolokvij


	522-227/21
	                7
	                 14
	                  5
	                    12                 

	521-226/21
	                9
	                 14
	                  5
	                      9                   

	519-224/21
	                8
	                 14
	                  5
	                    10                       

	523-228/21
	                8
	                 17
	                  5
	                    11                            

	520-225/21
	              10
	                 15
	                  5
	                    11                  

	524-229/21
	                9
	                 12
	                  4
	                      7                          

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



